
Do you have experience providing 
in-home assistance, but interested in 
taking your career to the next level? 

Or maybe you have no experience, but are 
interested in a career in the health care field? 

Education and Training Connection is offering Certified Nursing Assistant training 
program, which is designed to prepare you to provide quality care to clients in 
both private settings and health care facilities. Successful completion of the 
course meets the requirements to be eligible to take the State Competency 
Evaluation Exam for CNA.   

Saginaw Location - 3055 Harrison, Saginaw, MI  48604

Classroom Dates & Times 2024

EMPLOYERS ARE HIRING NOW!  
TUITION REIMBURSEMENT/ASSISTANCE MAY BE AVAILABLE! 

Regular tuition price: $1500.00
Student self-pay tuition price: $780.00

Includes books!
 Call for more information 1-888-3U-LEARN, Ext. 247 

   Email jeff.cole@etc-1.com 
 Visit our website: www.etc-1.com 

Must pre-register for course 

Register Today

 Become a Certified 
 Nursing Assistant! Low Cost

Career Training

April 22 (Mon) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
April 23 (Tues) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
April 26 (Fri)  8:30 am - 2:30 pm

April 29 (Mon)  8:30 am - 2:30 pm
April 30 (Tues) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
May  3   (Fri)  6:00 am - 2:30 pm

May  6  (Mon) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
May 7   (Tues) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
May 10 (Fri)  6:00 am - 2:30 pm

May  13  (Mon) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
May  14  (Tues) 8:30 am - 2:30 pm
May  17  (Fri)  6:00 am - 2:30 pm

mailto:jeff.cole@etc-1.com
http://www.etc-1.com/

